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Infermation required for the pension scheme return

The scheme administrator is required to complete a pension scheme return for the tax vear. We
undertake this as part of our pension scheme service to the trustees. The return is over 11
e, presently there are over 16 different

pages }Qng_ In addition. there may be an event report du
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event reports that may arise,

We have condensed the information needed into a short questionnaire. Please check the
appropriate box and return this form to us. If there are any parts of this form that you are unsure

of please contact vour scheme consultant.
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4. Did the scheme acquire any assets from a connected party** directly or

indirectly
5. Did any member take funds from the scheme - other than as pension.
mcome

N N N N NN

Notes:

machinery, w

A comnnected party may also include a com icipate in the scheme but may be
. Y ot

connected to vou through the associations




In order that we may prepare your benefit statement, we will req‘a*m the total remuneration,
inclusive of éiv;éef;é income for each scheme member. Please give the
remuneration below for income in respect of the tax year ending 5™ April 2012
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**Fund Split in respect of each member:

Name of member

% of fund
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Additional Questions:
In relation to compulsory pension schemes for 05/04/2012-
- Do you have two or more salaried employees (excluding dividends) Yes / X6
at your company?
- Hfyes, do you presently provide a pension scheme for them? Y&/ No
- If you hold commercial property in the pension scheme do
:‘.7‘3!,; ;6:.(415‘ Cu ﬁs.ﬁf
—

Yes/ Mg~
Yes/ Ne™

. e T T e .
Please return this form to Pension Practitioner .Com Limited at:

NW7 45D

You can also emai
cover letter to: bra

vide in the

www.pensionpractitioner.com

T



Hutchinson Pension Fund Second Generation

Remuneration details for fund members

Year ended 05 April 2012

Name

Derek Hutchinson
Carole Hutchinson
Martin Hutchinson
Hayley Hutchinson
Michael Hutchinson

Salary Dividend Tax Credit Total
9,072 123,200 13,689 145,961
9,072 126,800 14,089 149,961

47,000 92,500 10,277 149,777
32,000 40,000 4,444 76,444
33,522 40,000 4,444 77,966

- OFTe? bi3572



Derek Hutchinson

From:

Sent:

To:

Cc:

Subject:
Attachments:

Dear Derek,

Georgina Stuliglowa [georginas@pensionpractitioner.com]

07 September 2012 11:42

Derek Hutchinson; Derek Hutchinson

Martin Hutchinson

Hutchinson Pension Scheme Second Generation - Pension Scheme Return 2011/2012
Pension Scheme Return Questionnaire 2012.pdf

The pension scheme tax return for your scheme fell due on 5th April 2012 and we will prepare this
return shortly on your behalf.

At this time, we require copy bank statements for the period 28th July 2011 to 5th April

2012. Could you please send them to the office together with the completed questionnaire, which
_vou will find attached? Please also mark on the copy bank statements any transfer in or out of

_Inds and mark those transactions with a brief description.

Dotk g + k\\m w Cevddwr

If you hold shares we will also need a copy of any share dealing activities plus tax certificates for
the tax period. We require the value of any shares held by the pension scheme as at 05 April

2012. A 0« E

If you hold commercial property or land we also need a valuation as at 05 April 2012.
Tow CewDe72

Please advise me of the value of any other investments held by the pension scheme as at 05 April

2012.
i ON (A

We will get in touch if we require any further information.

Many thanks for your assistance.

Kind regards

Georgina
Administrator
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Date: 25/09/2012
Time: 17:59:31

From:
To:

Chart of Accounts:

Sales

Pension contributions

Interest received

Rental Income

Insurance charges

Purchases

___Direct Expenses

Overheads

Buildings Insurance

Legal Fees

Professional Fees

Bank Charges and Interest

Hutchinson Pension Fund Second Generation

Profit and Loss

Month 12, March 2012
Month 12, March 2012

Default Layout of Accounts

Gross Profit/(Loss):

Net Profit/(Loss):

Period

0.00
11.70
7,333.33
1,216.51

716.51
0.00
1,483.00
0.00

8,561.54

0.00

0.00
8,561.54

2,199.51

6,362.03

Year to Date

250,000.00
318.29
69,593.31
4,216.51

6,466.51
5,362.90
1,483.00

80.00

Page: 1

324,128.11

0.00

0.00
324,128.11

13,392.41

310,735.70




Date:  25/09/2012 Hutchinson Pension Fund Second Generation
ime: 18:00:39 .
Time:  18:00:39 Balance Sheet
From: Month 12, March 2012
To: Month 12, March 2012
Chart of Account: Default Layout of Accounts
Period
Fixed Assets
Property 0.00
Current Assets
Debtors 716.51
Bank Account 6,822.19
Current Liabilities
VAT Liability 1,176.67
Current Assets less Current Liabilities:
Total Assets less Current Liabilities:
Long Term Liabilities
Total Assets less Total Liabilities:
Capital & Reserves
Reserves 0.00
P&L Account 6,362.03

0.00

7,538.70

1,176.67
6,362.03
6,362.03

0.00
6,362.03

6,362.03

Page: 1

Year to Date

1,175,030.00
1,175,030.00

716.51
140,495.72
141,212.23
7,402.68
7,402.68
133,809.55
1,308,839.55
0.00
1,308,839.55
998,103.85
310,735.70

1,308,839.55



Date:  25/09/2012

Hutchinson Pension Fund Second Generation

Time: 17:59:11

To Period:

N/C

0010
1100
1200
2200
2201
2202
3100
4000
4901
4904
4906
7104
7600
7603
7901

Month 12, March 2012

Name

Freehold Property

Debtors Control Account
Bank Current Account

Sales Tax Control Account
Purchase Tax Control Account
VAT Liability

Reserves

" Pension contributions received

Interest Received
Rent Income
Insurance
Premises Insurance
Legal Fees
Professional Fees
Bank Charges

Period Trial Balance

Debit
1,175,030.00
716.51
140,495.72

290.00

6,466.51
5,362.90
1,483.00

80.00

Totals: 1,329,924.64

Page:

Credit

1,466.67

6,226.01
998,103.85
250,000.00

318.29
69,593.31
4,216.51

1,329,924.64
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PENTLANDEH

><- BANK OF SMC;I"LAND | § LOCHSIDE A VER UE, EDINBURGH EH12 9DJ

CUSTOMER - SERVIééS
24 HOUR SERVICE

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Branch Code 12-20-26
Account No. 06187981
From 29MAR12
To 27APR12
005168 /24200/T110
: ; Statement No. 37
Hutchinson Pension Fund Second Pags. N 1of 1

Generation FAO The Trustees
Knockieknowe
Jub:lee Path
ppford
Klrkcudbrfghtshlre
DG5 4LW

BIC : BOFSGB21282

ACCOUNT NAME ; HUTCHINSON PENSION FND 2NDGEN IBAN : GB46 BOFS 1220 2606 1879 81
PENSION FUND CHEQUE A/C
Date Description Withdrawals Pay-ins (DR 38':‘;.3?,3“,“)
T 2012777 BAUANCE BROUGHT FORWARD — 7 Tt T T T 140517062
OMAR GROSS CREDIT INTEREST TO 30MAR (? 11.70 i"\ 14052872
7 APR SELLA OFFICE FURNI ),o 9300.00 | 149828.72 _f
y=APR HMRC VAT 12085592451 (0212 ?/’6226.01 \ f 4360271
16APR EQUIP4AWORK LTD NO2 EQUIPAWORK LTD -{J’ 716.51 # 144319.22
23APR 010015 (’33,00 W 144286.22 j
/;_\,l(o
o
fg
z
I
— Ry
. 3
[a]
m
]
Total Withdrawals £6259.01
Total Pay-ins £10028.21

For‘ :.mpor"&an{ 1nforma'l:1on on. oompensat;on arrangemnts -
please refer to {ha back of this. statement

International Debit Card Transactions: The exchange rate shown includes a conversion fee of 2.75% of the amount of the transaction
Bank of Scotland plc. Registered in Scotland number SC327000. Registered Office: The Mound, Edinburgh EH1 1YZ.
Authorised and regulated by the Financial Services Authority.
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—CORPORATE Tel: n/a
CUSTOMER: SERVICES
54 HOUR. SERVICE STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
0845 8505808
Branch Code 12-20-26
Account No. 06187981
From 29FEB12
003930 /24200/T107 To 28MAR12
Hutchinson Pension Fund Second Statement No. 36
Generation FAO The Trustees Page No. toft
Knockieknowe
Jubilee Path
Kippford )
Kirkcudbrightshire
DG5 4LW
SUTL BT UL T |
BIC : BOFSGB21282
ACCOUNT NAME : HUTCHINSON PENSION FND 2NDGEN IBAN : GB46 BOFS 1220 2606 1879 81
S PENSION FUND CHEQUE A/C
Date Description ’ Withdrawals Pay-ins (DR r-BS'\?enr%?'awn)
2012 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 133663.24
29FEB GROSS CREDIT INTEREST TO 29FEB r 10.29{\ 133673.53
271MAR SELLA OFFICE FURNI 9300.00 4 142973.53
23MAR 010014 716.51 142257.02
27MAR 010013 ]91740.00 A 140517.02

x

&
et

L 40 | 39Vd/H/186/8190/0E6E0/4V0COSTT

Total Withdrawals
Total Pay-ins

£2456.51
£8310.29

compen

International Debit Card Transactions: The exchange rate shown includes a conversion fee of 2.75% of the amount of the transaction

Bank of Scotland plc. Registersd in Scotland number SC327000. Registered Office: The Mound, Edinburgh EH1 1YZ.

Authorised and regulated by the Financial Services Authority.
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: —"PENTLAND HOUSE,
o< BANK OF SCOTLAND _EIS_LlOC/HSIDE AVE NUE, EDINBURGH EH12 9C
el: n/a
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
Branch Code 12-20-26
Account No. 06187981
From 28JAN12
004131 /24200/T108 18 28FEB12
Hutchinson Pension Fund Second gtater;;aent No. ?5 .
Generation FAO The Trustees age WO, P
Knockieknowe
Jubilee Path
Kippford .
Kirkcudbrightshire
DG5 4LW
bty gy e g o ]
‘ BIC : BOFSGB2128
ACCOUNT NAME : HUTCHINSON PENSION FND 2NDGEN IBAN : GB46 BOFS 1220 2606 1879 8
PENSION FUND CHEQUE A/
Date __ Description it o - _ Withdrawals Pay-ins- "(‘DR"—"—'B élv?er}%?'am
2012 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 113328.32
31JAN GROSS CREDIT INTEREST TO 31JAN ( 6.82 ﬂ 113335.24
01FEB SELLA OFFICE FURN]I 9300.00 ¥ 122635.24
10FEB EQUIP4WORK LTD NO2 EQUIPAWORK LTD 10956.00 (‘ 133591.24
27FEB DEPOSIT AT DUMFRIES ‘ { 72.00 133663.24
%A 4
7} K
NP [ T
Total Withdrawals £0.00
Total Pay-ins £20334.92

International Debit Card Transactions: The exchange rate shown includes a conversion fes of 2.75% of the amount of the transaction
Bank of Scotland plc. Registered in Scotland number SC327000. Registered Office: The Mound, Edinburgh EH1 1YZ.



° PENTLAND HOUSE,
>< BANK OF SCOTLAND P AN R QVENUE, EDINBURGH EH12 9D
CORPORATE Tel: n/a
CUSTOMER SERVICES
o oo SLRvIbE STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
‘50845850 5808
Branch Code 12-20-26
Account No. 06187981
From QSDES:;
005258 /24200/T111 To 27JA
Hutchinson Pension Fund Second gtat:rﬁgnt No. :1340f1
Generation FAQO The Trustees ag -
Knockieknowe
Jubﬂee Path
Kippfo
Klrkcudbr(ghtshare
DG5 4LW
bt g e e
BIC : BOFSGB2128
ACCOUNT NAME : HUTCHINSON PENSION FND 2NDGEN IBAN : GB46 BOFS 1220 2606 1879 8
PENSION FUND CHEQUE A/
; . Balance
Mg)?fg ’Descnptmn ] Withdrawals ng-lns (DR = Overdrawt
2011 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 53310.15
30DEC GROSS CREDIT INTEREST TO 30DEC {‘ 4.18 h 53314.33
2012 ' '
03JAN SELLA OFFICE FURNI 9300.00 V 62614.33
20JAN HMRC VAT REPAY 120 8559 24 50713.99 \/ 113328.32

Total Withdrawals
Total Pay-ins

£0.00
£60018.17

rsion fee of 2.76% of the amount of the transaction

Bank of Scotland plc. Registered in Scotland number SC327000. Registered Office: The Mound, Edinburgh EH1 1YZ.
Authorised and regulated by the Financial Services Authority.




< BANK UF SLU I LAND L g LOCHSIDE AVENUE, EDINBURGH EH12 8DJ
T : T el n/a

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Branch Code 12-20-26
Account No. 06187981
From 29NOV11
004085 /24200/T109 To 28DEC11
Hutchinson Pension Fund Second Statement No. 33
Generation FAO The Trustees Page No. 1 of1
Knockieknowe
Jubilee Path

Kippford .
Kirkcudbrightshire
DG5S 4L.W

g ety e ey

BIC : BOFSGB21282

ACCOUNT NAME : HUTCHINSON PENSION FND 2NDGEN IBAN : GB46 BOFS 1220 2606 1879 81

PENSION FUND CHEQUE A/C

Date Description Withdrawals Pay-ins (DR fg?ei%?'awn)
2011 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD B e 33051.51
.7 30NOV GROSS CREDIT INTEREST TO 30NOV ¥ 264 Y\ 33054.15
B V. DEC SELLA OFFICE FURNI ’f 9300.00 l{\, 4235415
06DEC EQUIP4AWORK LTD NO2 E4W RENT NOV-DEC xﬂ10956.00 L/ 53310.15

L O | HOVJ/H/1 86481 20/580%0/4702DST

Total Withdrawals £0.00
Total Pay-ins £20258.64

]

international Debit Card Transactions: The exchange rate shown includes a conversion fee of 2.75% of the amount of the transaction
Bank of Scotland plc. Registered in Scotland number SC327000. Registered Office: The Mound, Edinburgh EH1 1YZ.
Authorised and regulated by the Financial Services Authority.



> BANK OF SCOTLAND gg%%ﬁsl\{BEHAVEN E, EDINBURGH EH12 9l

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Branch Code 12-20-26

Account No. 06187981

From 290CT11

004331 /24200/T110 i 28NOV11
. Statement No. 32

Hutchinson Pension Fund Second

Generation FAO The Trustees Page No. 1of1
Knockieknowe

Jubilee Path

Kippford ,
Kirkcudbrightshire
DG5 4LW

BIC : BOFSGB212¢

ACCOUNT NAME : HUTCHINSON PENSION FND 2NDGEN IBAN : GB46 BOFS 1220 2606 1879 ¢

PENSION FUND CHEQUE A/

Date Description . Withdrawals Pay-ins (DR =B Sl“;i;%?.aw
_ 2011 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD . 23749.41
-310CT GROSS CREDIT INTEREST TO 310CT Y210 23751.51
03NOV SELLA OFFICE FURNI I/)‘BBOO.OO 33051.51

loe

Ldole‘v/('f
Total Withdrawals £0.00
Total Pay-ins £9302.10

International Debit Card Transactions: The exchange rate shown Includes a conversion fee of 2.75% of the amount of the transaction
Bank of Scotland pic. Reglstarad in Scotland number SC327000, Registered Office: The Mound, Edinburgh EH1 1YZ,

~d and ranalatnd b thae Einancial Qanvirae Antharity



PENTLANDEHOUSE

BANK OF SCOTLAND 8 LOCHSIDE AVENUE, EDINBURGH EH12 9DJ

Tel: n/a
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Branch Code 12-20-26

Account No. 06187981

From 29SEP11
006517 /24200/T11 1 To 280CT11
Hutchinson Pension Fund Second Statement No. 31

Page No. 1of1

Generation FAO The Trustees
Knockieknowe
Jubilee Path

Kippford
Kirkcudbrightshire
DG5 4LW

W ey oy

BIC : BOFSGB21282

ACCOUNT NAME : HUTCHINSON PENSION FND 2NDGEN IBAN : GB46 BOFS 1220 2606 1879 81
PENSION FUND CHEQUE A/C
Daie Description Withdrawais Pay-ins (DR _E gl\?:rcc:l?'awn)
2011 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 18789.57
. 30SEP GROSS CREDIT INTEREST TO 30SEP {’1.50 18791.07
" 050CT SELLA OFFICE FURNI 9300.00 28091.07
100CT 010012 = Loyl Feo Mawali Dowsle Mﬂ. J2425.00 f 25666.07
280CT 010011 Cs\,“\;{tl,) Toawerc® Solle 7 1916.66 23749.41
o
9
3
3
:
>
(]
m
o
T
Total Withdrawals £4341.66
Total Pay-ins £8301.50

International Debit Card Transactions: The sxchange rate sho s a conversion fee of 2.75% of the amount of the transaction

Bank of Scotland plc. Registered in Scotland number SC327000. Registered Office: The Mound, Edinburgh EH1 1YZ.
Authorised and regulated by the Financial Services Authority.



5% BANK OF SCOTLAND

PENTLAND [IOUSE,

8 LOCHSIDE AVENUE, EDINDURGH E
Tav: n/h

202 70000020/0001/000). »
Huatahlason (l;;»p;:h.m V\u'u‘; .!l:z,*x'\)\l'l

Geneidlion FAQ The ‘Trustean

- Wnockickiowe

‘.,Tnhi lae Pobh

Kipplacd

¥ivkaodbrightshice DI AT

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT NAME 3 HUTGHTNAON PENSION FND ZNDGEN TEAN
‘ . 5 : T PENSION ¥UNDDHEQUY A/
Date . Description Withdrawals Pay-Ins Balance )
) (DR=Overdrawr)
ant BALANGH HRIOUGHT PORWARD A 13272.66
S GROSY CREDLT INTERRST 10 MIAUG { on.2s 13132, 091
Ocoklr  0L0O0DY ' f 1916, 67 . 11406.24
ANEKr  SKLLA OFFICE FURNL SELLA -KENT FAY 430000 | 20705.2¢
28 Q10010 : 'p 1916. 67 ) ) L 10710.57
‘ POTAL WLTHOHAWALS PRI RRPHE
TOral BAYTHS, LY3hU.2Y
Bank of Scotland plo; Registersd In Seotland no §C337000. Registored Offico: Tho Mound, Edinburgh, EH1 1YZ. '
Lo IOCAARABBBERAR 0L 225289588 ONINGESaAQTT:wodd Lb 9T

Vo

t'rom 270G1L
o . ZARIASD
-Rr:nu".h Code 12-20-26
Account Vo - 06107001
Dnte : FARIAZ R
' SLn\.(:u‘u:n‘: No. 30
" rage No. 1 of 2

HIC ROFSGRATZHY R
¢ ORAG ROFA 1220 26067 11174 i
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_- .;g. BAN KOF SCOT L AND i S;T'ATEMENT OF Acéouﬁn _ :«

Oale

PENTLANG HOUSE,
W OLOUHS TR AVENLIE, KD INRUKCH E

‘Pels n/a

2026(00092]0/0001/0001
Hutchingon ension Eund Strond
Génwration  FAO The Trvataaa
Knockiexnowe )

Jubllee path

KippLord

- KirKoudhrightshiroe . DGYH 4LW

A(JC;-(JUNT NAHF 7 2 HUTCHINGON PENSTON -FND ZNDGEN

Prom, 2‘3».7(1].} 1
To 26RAUG11

" uraneh Code 12-20-2¢
Aceaunt N\ 061K IGK 1
Date 20AUCH L
Statement No. 0y 2 <
Pays No, 1 oof 1

S BIC :oBOrSEB21282

LBAN © GHAG HUEE 12200 260G 1879 k!

PENUION TUND CHEQUE A/C

201

29JUL
10AVG
18AUG

22AUG

24AUC

CP-LOUIFAWORK LT EQUIFAWORK LTD

Description T hdrawals T T T Payins " ‘Balance
: oLy ) : : : (DR»Overdrawn)
Rhnane Fnoncnr Forwnen i S gos122.20
GROSS CREOIT INTEKEST TO 29301, . : i, 28 695177, 56
010007 _()m.vu : 695263.46
CP-FIELDING PARTNE £00527000001500 -f”f:cn?fs‘no - §39250.06
i

" ELOANKOZ6 136950,

010008

CO-FIELDINGS PORTE C0Q773000U02408
HEWATS CENEMAL TAN (236006456

:-‘030.20

G20, 00

f 346560.00

" TOTAL BAYINS

_TOTAL WITHURAWALS -

250000, 00-

NE219.66

13272.006

£9.12504.90
£250055.28

Bank of Scotland plc, Rogistered in Scotlarmi no 5C327000, Nagistered ONlce: The Moung, Eulnburgﬁ. EH11YZ.
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o 26830111
Dranch Coe 12-20-26

o*q BANKOF SCOTLAN D ‘STATEh;IENT OF ACCOUNT . . ) t‘ioLn . < 290N 3

PENTLAND HOUSH, |

8 LOCHSIDE AVENUE, HDINBURGH £ Naecount No, 06187981
tel: n/a ' Dl R TRLIRE!
: : . } © Ststement No. 2n 2. 2
' Paqa ‘Na. ‘l Q(.\

';!l)?.(,i/m)()f.'ﬂ.l 70001 /700m
Hutehinton, bension fund Second
‘(,'ion(\ ration N0 Thes Pronia 5
Knockicknowo '

. - Jubilee r'atn

T Kippford |

!(i.r:kl:!rtJl‘)n;zgh(‘nhllﬁ : DGS dLw : }
2 . COBIC r BOESCR21202

NCCOUNT NAMF . : HOTGHTNSON PENSTON FND ZNDGEN IBAN '@ GBAL BOFS 1220 cbUt 187

PENSION FUND CHROUR A/C

Date  Description . T Wihdrawals T T Bayting T " Balance ,
S ' e . . s "~ {DR=Overtrawn)
o o _ o ~ 645670, 10

2011 © HDLANCE BROUGHT FGRWARD A ‘
IDJUN T OROSS CRED(T: TNTRRRST TO 30JUN : 2 ¥
50UL  PEET FOK DULLLICATE STATEMENT | f 5.00

57,18 ' 605727,28 - —
i R T F T -

£5.00
£57.18

TOTAL WITHOUAWALS
TOTAL PAYING ©

Bank of Scmlanci plc, Registered in Scotland no SC327000, Reglstered Office: The Moumi, Edinburgh, EH1 1YZ,

v.2°d 22E666HbH8E6 10 1 22b52038s80 BNINGUESOADT:Wod 4 Qb idi e}



. PENTLAND HOUSE,
> BANK OF SCOTLAND 8 LOCHSIDE AVENUE, EDINBURGH EH12 9D.

Tel: n/a
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

L( Eranch C'\?de 12-20-26

< : ccount No. 06187981

oR 43 Lo 3 © © 1F_rom 28MAY11

050857 /24200/T263 > o 28JUN11

Hutchinson Pension Fund Second & S Statement No. 27

Eene£?f§0n FAO The Trustees oL 8 Lt 6 o 6) Page No. 1 0of 1
nockieknowe

Jubilee Path v <L

Kippford lz—“‘U‘

sdicygpyinehive EvARVN

D e e e e

BIC : BOFSGB21282

ACCOUNT NAME : HUTCHINSON PENSION FND 2NDGEN IBAN : GB46 BOFS 1220 2606 1879 81

PENSION FUND CHEQUE A/C

Date Description Withdrawals Pay-ins (DR =B Sl\f‘eg‘%l?awn
2011 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 695607.21
31MAY GROSS CREDIT INTEREST TO 31MAY 62.89 695670.10

I 40 | 39Vvd/H/18628190/L5806/4W020S1

Total Withdrawals £0.00
Total Pay-ins £62.89

4 International Debit Card Transactions: The exchange rate shown includes a conversion fee of 2.75% of the amount of the transaction
Bank of Scotland plc. Registered in Scotland number SC327000. Registered Office: The Mound, Edinburgh EH1 1YZ.
Authorised and regulated by the Financial Services Authority.



>¢ BANK OF SCOTLAND B B AR OVEGUE, EDINBURGH EH12 8Dy

Tel: n/a
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
Branch Code 12-20-26
Account No. 06187981
From 29MAR11
222389 /24200/T942 To 28APR11
Hutchinson Pension Fund Second Statement No. 25
Generation FAO The Trustees Page No. 1of1
Knockieknowe
Jubilee Path
Kippford ‘
Kirkcudbrightshire
DG5 4LW
"'lllq'll"l'lll"NI'I""!"III”
BIC : BOFSGB21282
ACCOUNT NAME : HUTCHINSON PENSION FND 2NDGEN IBAN : GB46 BOFS 1220 2606 1879 81
PENSION FUND CHEQUE A/C
Dat Description Withdrawals Pay-ins L
ate p v (DR =Overdrawn)
—. 2011 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD : 3 / Fuo 495502.80
~ 99MAR  EQUIPAWORK LTD  EQUIPAWORK LTD Con b bedioe fenc £ 200000.00 695502.80
"~ 31MAR GROSS CREDIT INTEREST TO 31MAR 51.05 695553.85
28APR GROSS CREDIT INTEREST TO 28APR 53.36 695607.21
&
Y
x
3
E
=
@
2
z
hY
»
2
3
Total Withdrawals £0.00
Total Pay-ins £200104.41

International Debit Card Transactions: The exchange rate sho a conversion fee of 2.75% of the amount of the transaction
Bank of Scotland plc. Registered in Scotland number $C327000. Registered Office: The Mound, Edinburgh EH1 1YZ.
Authorised and regulated by the Financial Services Authority.



